
BVRIT HYDERABAD 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING FOR WOMEN 

Department Of Computer Science & Engineering 

               Academic Calendar Regulation : R13 

         2017-2018 

 

S.No Description of the Program Date 

IV  Year – I semester 

1 Orientation Program of IV  Year – I Sem Class work 12-07-2017 

2 I Spell of Instructions 12-07-2017 to 05-09-2017 (8W) 

3 Non-Technical Activity-Bonalu- The Carnival Fest 14-07-2017 

4 Independence Day Celebrations August  15th 2017 

5 Teachers Day Celebrations September 5th 2017 

6 Mid – I Examinations 06-09-2017 to 8-09-2017 (3d) 

7 II Spell of Instructions 09-09-2017 to 24-9-2017 

8 Engineers Day Celebrations 15th September 2017 

9 Dussera Holidays 25-9-2017 to 30-9-2017 

10 Guest Lecture on “Reinforcement Learning” October 2017 

11 Parent Teacher Meeting 14th October 2017 

12 Second Spell Continuation 01-10-2017 to 07-11-2017 

13 Mid – II Examinations 08-11-2017 to 10-11-2017 (3d) 

14 Preparations and Practical Examinations 13-11-2017 to 18-11-2017 (1W) 

15 End Semester Examinations 20-11-2017 to 12-12-2017 (3W) 

16 International Day of People with Different Abilities 03-12-2017 

IV   Year – II semester 

1 Commencement of Class work IV Year – II Sem  14-12-2017 

2 I Spell of Instructions 14-12-2017 to 6-02-2018 (8W) 

3 Republic Day Celebrations 26th January 2018 

4 Students Tech Fest - Medhanvesh Last Week of January 2018 

5 Mid – I Examinations 07-02-2018 to 09-02-2018 

6 II Spell of Instructions 10-02-2018 to 03-04-2018 (8W) 

7 Parent Teacher Meeting 10th March 2018 

8 Guest Lecture on “Routing in Vehicular Adhoc 

Network” 

March 2018 

9 College Day cum Women’s day celebrations  March 2018 

10 Farewell to IV CSE March 2018 

11 Mid – II Examinations 04-04-2018 to 7-04-2018 (3days) 

12 Preparations and Practical Examinations – Project Viva 9-04-2018 to 14-04-2018 (1W) 

13 End Semester Examinations 16-04-2018 to 7-05-2018 (3W) 

14 Summer Vacation 8-05-2018 to 7-7-2018 (9W) 

 

Guest Lectures : 2  Technical Events : 3 Non technical Events : 4 

 

 

HoD, CSE            PRINCIPAL 



BVRIT HYDERABAD 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING FOR WOMEN 

Department Of Computer Science & Engineering 

               Academic Calendar Regulation : R15 

         2017-2018 

S.No Description of the Program Date 

III  Year – I semester 

1 Orientation Program of III  Year – I Sem Class work 12-07-2017 

2 I Spell of Instructions 12-07-2017 to 05-09-2017 (8W) 

3 Workshop on “Network Simulation Tool” July 2017 

4 Non-Technical Activity-Bonalu- The Carnival Fest 14-07-2017 

5 Guest Lecture on “Agile process and Scrum Methodology” August 2017 

6 Independence Day Celebrations August  15th 2017 

7 Teachers Day Celebrations September 5th 2017 

8 Mid – I Examinations 06-09-2017 to 8-09-2017 (3D) 

9 II Spell of Instructions 09-09-2017 to 24-9-2017 

10 Engineers Day Celebrations 15th September 2017 

11 Dussera Holidays 25-9-2017 to 30-9-2017 

12 Second Spell Continuation 01-10-2017 to 07-11-2017 

13 Parent Teacher Meeting 14th October 2017 

14 Mid – II Examinations 08-11-2017 to 10-11-2017 (3D) 

15 Preparations and Practical Examinations 13-11-2017 to 18-11-2017 (1W) 

16 End Semester Examinations 20-11-2017 to 12-12-2017 (3W) 

17 International Day of People with Different Abilities 03-12-2017 

III   Year – II semester 

1 Commencement of Class work III Year – II Sem  14-12-2017 

2 I Spell of Instructions 14-12-2017 to 6-02-2018 (8W) 

3 Workshop on Sales-Force Essentials for  Business Specialist January 2018 

4 Republic Day Celebrations January 26th 2018 

5 Students Tech Fest - Medhanvesh Last Week of January 2018 

6 Mid – I Examinations 07-02-2018 to 09-02-2018 

7 II Spell of Instructions 10-02-2018 to 03-04-2018 (8W) 

8 Workshop on Developing Applications through Andriod APP February 2018 

9 Parent Teacher Meeting 10th March 2018 

10 Workshop on “Ethical Hacking & Overview of Security 

Policies” 

March 2018 

11 College Day cum Women’s day celebrations  March 2018 

12 Farewell to IV CSE March 2018 

13 Mid – II Examinations 04-04-2018 to 7-04-2018 (3D) 

14 Preparations and Practical Examinations – Project Viva 9-04-2018 to 14-04-2018 (1W) 

15 End Semester Examinations 16-04-2018 to 7-05-2018 (3W) 

16 Summer Vacation 8-05-2018 to 7-7-2018 (9W) 

Guest Lectures : 1  Workshops :4  Technical Events : 3 Non technical Events : 4 

 

 

HoD, CSE            PRINCIPAL 



BVRIT HYDERABAD 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING FOR WOMEN 

Department Of Computer Science & Engineering 

               Academic Calendar Regulation : R16 

         2017-2018 

 

S.No Description of the Program Date 

II  Year – I semester 

1 Orientation Program of II  Year – I Sem Class work 12-07-2017 

2 I Spell of Instructions 12-07-2017 to 05-09-2017 (8W) 

3 Workshop on “Real Time Application of Pattern Matching 

Algorithm” 

July 2017 

4 Non-Technical Activity-Bonalu- The Carnival Fest 14-07-2017 

5 Independence Day Celebrations August  15th 2017 

6 Teachers Day Celebrations September 5th 2017 

7 Mid – I Examinations 06-09-2017 to 8-09-2017 (3D) 

8 II Spell of Instructions 09-09-2017 to 24-9-2017 

9 Engineers Day Celebrations 15th September 2017 

10 Dussera Holidays 25-9-2017 to 30-9-2017 

11 Second Spell Continuation 01-10-2017 to 07-11-2017 

12 Parent Teacher Meeting 14th October 2017 

13 Mid – II Examinations 08-11-2017 to 10-11-2017 (3D) 

14 Preparations and Practical Examinations 13-11-2017 to 18-11-2017 (1W) 

15 End Semester Examinations 20-11-2017 to 12-12-2017 (3W) 

16 International Day of People with Different Abilities 03-12-2017 

II Year – II semester 

1 Commencement of Class work II Year – II Sem  14-12-2017 

2 I Spell of Instructions 14-12-2017 to 6-02-2018 (8W) 

3 Republic Day Celebrations January  26th 2018 

4 Students Tech Fest - Medhanvesh Last Week of January 2018 

5 Mid – I Examinations 07-02-2018 to 09-02-2018 

6 II Spell of Instructions 10-02-2018 to 03-04-2018 (8W) 

7 Workshop on Developing Applications through Andriod APP February 2018 

8 Parent Teacher Meeting 10th March 2018 

9 College Day cum Women’s day celebrations  March 2018 

10 Mid – II Examinations 04-04-2018 to 7-04-2018 (3D) 

11 Preparations and Practical Examinations – Project Viva 9-04-2018 to 14-04-2018 (1W) 

12 End Semester Examinations 16-04-2018 to 7-05-2018 (3W) 

13 Summer Vacation 8-05-2018 to 7-7-2018 (9W) 

  

Workshops :2  Technical Events : 3 Non technical Events : 3 

 

 

HoD, CSE            PRINCIPAL 


